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Anlage
Max-Fischer-Str. 3, 88239 Wangen

Hallenadresse
Pfannerstralle 58, 88239 Wangen
tennishalle@tc-wangen.de

Sportwart/in
Hindelang, Benjamin

Jugendwart/in

Sessler, Lisa
T 015203481484 lisa.klarmann@web.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Viktoria Grof3e; T 07522912589
vik.grosse@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kremsler, Lena
Grol3e, Viktoria
Zimmerer, Laura
Lang, Juliana
Lang, Carolina
Offenwanger, Hannah
Biggel, Mila
Albrecht, Lotta
Siglinger, Hanna
Kopczak, Lena
Favarolo, Sophia
Eder, Denise
Andritsch, Mara
Kern, Sarah

Kern, Luise

16 Vatsiakova, Melita
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20657499
20804641
20657500
20659283
20755478
20756592
21102708
21300407
20811197
20962631
20962630
20664041
20759197
20661457
20807601
21202930

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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